
 
DORTON COLLEGE TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 
Please note – these dates may be subject to change  
if our partnership colleges change their term dates. 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023  
Term starts for all Dorton College students Thursday 31st August 2023 
Connect Days for students at Partnership 
Colleges  

Monday 4th September 2023 (Nido Volans) 
Monday 4th – Friday 8th September 2023 
(Croydon and Bracknell) 
Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th September 
(LSEC Mainstream) 

Lessons start for students at all Partnership 
Colleges 

Monday 4th September 2023 (Nido Volans 
and Croydon) 
Monday 11th September 2023 (LSEC 
Mainstream and Bracknell) 

Half term Monday 23rd – Friday 27th October 2023 
Students return  Monday 30th October 2023  
Term ends at LSEC and Bracknell 
partnership colleges 

Friday 15th December 2023 

Term ends for Dorton students (except 
Croydon students) 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 

Term ends for Croydon students Thursday 21st December 2023* 
 
SPRING TERM 2024 
Dorton students return  Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Term starts for Bracknell students Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Term starts for LSEC and Croydon students Monday 8th January 2024 
Half term  Monday 12th - Friday 16th February 

2024 
Students return  Monday 19th February 2024  
Term ends at Dorton and partnership 
colleges 

Thursday 28th March 2024  

  
SUMMER TERM 2024 
Dorton students return  Monday 15th April 2024 
Term starts for Croydon and Surrey colleges Monday 15th April 2024 
Term starts for LSEC Tuesday 16th April 2024 
Half term  Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 

2024  
Students return  Monday 3rd June 20234 
Term ends for Croydon partnership college Friday 28th June 2024  
Term ends for LSEC partnership college Thursday 4th July 2024 
Term ends for Surrey partnership colleges Friday 5th July 2024 
Dorton student activity days Friday 5th July to Wednesday 10th July 2024 
Dorton graduation day / end of term for 
Dorton students 

Thursday 11th July 2024 

 
• TBC course specific 


